
Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA - INTERMEDIATE

Final

CRIPPS EMILY (BIRMINGHAM)

MACKAY ABIGAIL (HULL)

MCBEAN KHYANY (SWANSEA)

FAUNDEZ ANDREA (NOTTINGHAM)

CHEUNG SAU_HEI (UWE)

KERESZTES ZSOFIA (LOUGHBOROUGH)

YU ATHENA (EAST ANGLIA)

CONNOLLY SARAH (NORTHUMBRIA)

RILEY SIAM (DURHAM)

DALE SAMANTHA (PORTSMOUTH)

MARKEFKA SOPHIE (GLASGOW)

MALTEZ CAROLINA (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

PARNES RONI (BIRMINGHAM)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KATA - NOVICE

Final

SOBOLEVA ANNA (MIDDLESEX)

FROHNER KARINA (LSE)

STONE CHARDAY (PORTSMOUTH)

HARRISON CHLOE (NEWCASTLE)

ZHONG LUCKY (UCL)

PILIPENKO EKATERINA (EXETER)

BHATT NIDHI (NOTTINGHAM)

TAPU ANDA (DURHAM)

DAVIDSON SOFIE (EDINBURGH)

MORRIS CAT (YORK)

PEEDLE REBECCA (ABERDEEN)

MAEVSCHI ANASTASIA (LOUGHBOROUGH)

CHEUNG VIVIAN (MANCHESTER)

ROBINSON PAMELA (ST ANDREWS)

LARDET ELOISE (IMPERIAL)

FULCHER ESMEE (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

ZHAO JIAYI (UCL)

NAIR NEHA (BIRMINGHAM)

GALHARDO-QUIROZ EDUARDA (NOTTINGHAM)

EKANAYAKE_MUDIYANSELAGE THISURI_ROJIE (LEEDS)

PORTER PHILIPPA (NEWCASTLE)

TSANG HO_LAM (NEWCASTLE)

LAI YUEM_LAM (UCL)

WONG FLORENCE_OLIVIA (NOTTINGHAM)

DELIGNY JULIE (MANCHESTER)

BELL MADELELINE (EDINBURGH)

WONG NICOLE (LOUGHBOROUGH)

MUNOZ IRENE_GARCIA (YORK)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
1/1

BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED +68KG

Final

ROPER MARY (BIRMINGHAM)

GORMAN STEPHANIE (GLASGOW)

VERNON LIBERTY (YORK ST JOHN)

WILLIAMS ZARA (EAST ANGLIA)

MACKINTOSH LAURA (LEEDS)

JONES ALEXANDRA (YORK)

MITCHELL HANNAH (GREENWICH)

PARKES LAURA (NOTTINGHAM)

MUPPASANI SANJANA (NEWCASTLE)

MEJIAS LUCIA (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

BRINER ALICE (LOUGHBOROUGH)

PEARCEY HANNA (BIRMINGHAM)

JUNNER NIAMH (GLASGOW)

GORE HANNAH (LIVERPOOL)

BEVAN LYDIA (MANCHESTER METROPOLITAN)

MCPARTLIN MAISIE (UWE)

WISE GEORGIA (CARDIFF)

MIAH-DODKIN ASHLEIGH (WESTMINSTER)

TINDALL ALICE (EXETER)

RUKUNDO CAROLINE (BIRMINGHAM)

HOWELL OLIVIA (GLASGOW)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -50KG

Final

COSGROVE NIAMH (LOUGHBOROUGH)

HUSSAIN AISHA (NOTTINGHAM)

CHEN JEAN (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

MORTIMER ISLA (DUNDEE)

YU ATHENA (EAST ANGLIA)

JONES SARAH (YORK)

CHEUNG SAU_HEI (UWE)

MCBEAN KHYANY (SWANSEA)

ROHDE GRACE (STRATHCLYDE)

FIRAKE ANSHU (NOTTINGHAM)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -55KG

Final

ISHIZUKA EIMISA (NOTTINGHAM)

JAMES TRINITY (PORTSMOUTH)

NESTOURI NATALIA (LONDON SOUTH BANK)

ZENIOS SOTIA (MANCHESTER)

HO CHRISTINE (IMPERIAL)

FREER GEORGIA (LEEDS)

KWOK HOI_TUNG (LOUGHBOROUGH)

MCCRORIE LUCY (GLASGOW)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -61KG

Final

PHILLIPS PATCHOULI (SWANSEA)

CONNOLLY SARAH (NORTHUMBRIA)

KERESZTES ZSOFIA (LOUGHBOROUGH)

HARRIS GABBY (CARDIFF)

WILLIAMS SIWAN (USW)

WELLS CONNIE (PORTSMOUTH)

HOPE CHARLOTTE (NOTTINGHAM)

WRZESNIAK WERONIKA (EXETER)

GALLAGHER LAUREN (CARDIFF MET)

GLEN KIRSTY (GLASGOW)

AKHTAR MARYAH (MANCHESTER METROPOLITAN)

H TANINA (KINGS COLLEGE)

FORBES JENNIFER (BIRMINGHAM)

SATAC BEATRICE (UWE)

CIRINO MEGAN (SWANSEA)

LOGAN CHRISTINA (LOUGHBOROUGH)

RUSSELL CENYA (NORTHUMBRIA)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -68KG

Final

ALEXANDER AMY (NOTTINGHAM)

POOLE EILIDH (STRATHCLYDE)

SQUITIERI FRANCESCA (DURHAM)

YILDIRIM RONAYI (EXETER)

BAMBER EMILY (SWANSEA)

FISCHER SOPHIE (GLASGOW)

JACKSON SEREN (LSE)

CRIPPS EMILY (BIRMINGHAM)

EDGELER SASHA (ST MARYS)

CLARKE ELSPETH (DURHAM)

BRADBURN BECCA (NORTHUMBRIA)

CORREIA INES (NEWCASTLE)

BUCHANAN HOLLY (EDINBURGH)

RONCHI VALENTINA (UWE)

JOLLY GRACE (DURHAM)

BAMBRIDGE GEORGIA (NOTTINGHAM)

BEATTIE AIMIE (STRATHCLYDE)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE HW +63KG

Final

CROSS FLO (NOTTINGHAM)

SOBOLEVA ANNA (MIDDLESEX)

DELIGNY JULIE (MANCHESTER)

HARRISON CHLOE (NEWCASTLE)

FATY-EMBALO MARIANA (HULL)

ZHONG LUCKY (UCL)

NAIR NEHA (BIRMINGHAM)

[Original]
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE LW -57KG

Final

MAK NICOLE (BATH)

EKANAYAKE_MUDIYANSELAGE THISURI_ROJIE (LEEDS)

CHEUNG SAU_HEI (UWE)

DABROWSKA ANNA (EDINBURGH)

TAPU ANDA (DURHAM)

GALHARDO-QUIROZ EDUARDA (NOTTINGHAM)

NARMAGEMBE HAFSWA (MIDDLESEX)

MORRIS CAT (YORK)

NOUBISSI STEVIE (UWE)

FRASER EMMA (GLASGOW)

PILIPENKO EKATERINA (EXETER)

MORALES CARLA (UWE)

BELL MADELELINE (EDINBURGH)

TSANG HO_LAM (NEWCASTLE)

BARNES SARAH (NOTTINGHAM)

LAI YUEM_LAM (UCL)

TORRES_MONSERRAT IRENE_JIABAO (MIDDLESEX)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE MW -63KG

Final

ZHAO JIAYI (UCL)

BREWSTER JAMEY (YORK)

PETROU MARIA (BATH)

PEEDLE REBECCA (ABERDEEN)

FROHNER KARINA (LSE)

DAVIDSON SOFIE (EDINBURGH)

AMSELEM EMMA (NOTTINGHAM)

MUNOZ IRENE_GARCIA (YORK)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA - INTERMEDIATE

Final

PRINCE CAMERON (EXETER)

BEDILU DANIEL (BATH)

MUNN THOMAS (BIRMINGHAM)

GORECKA-MARSHALL ALEX (DURHAM)

CASHIN SEAN (LOUGHBOROUGH)

BOYLE OISIN (LIVERPOOL)

GUBAR ALEX (NEWCASTLE)

DEVONPORT ALEX (CARDIFF)

HENDEY OSCAR (LOUGHBOROUGH)

OGAH ROBERT_IYIOUKWE (USW)

GANNON THEO (BIRMINGHAM)

ATTIA FAROUK (BATH)

RICHARDSON DANIEL (NEWCASTLE)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KATA - NOVICE

Final

MENON UDI (UCL)

LOTERY PATRICK (IMPERIAL)

AKELIS RADVILAS (MIDDLESEX)

PRICE BRANDON (COVENTRY)

DONKIN HARRY (UWE)

MAHSHAR MIRZA (MANCHESTER)

MACBETH SEAN (EXETER)

FITZGIBBON JOSEPH (ABERDEEN)

STEVENS HARVEY (DURHAM)

SUMMERS MERLIN (UWE)

FENNY JACK (NEWCASTLE)

MEASOR CONNOR (NORTHUMBRIA)

MOHABIR LAVESH (LEEDS)

GRUBHAM SEBASTIAN (CARDIFF)

SIDHU RAJAN (BIRMINGHAM)

MYAGKOV ALEXANDER (YORK)

ASUA DURAN (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

SECI MATUS (EDINBURGH)

LUK ZHIHANG (PORTSMOUTH)

ACCO FERNANDO (DURHAM)

FRANK CHRISTIAN (UWE)

SYKES DYLAN (SWANSEA)

ALANAZI MOHAMMED (UWE)

SUAREZ_ERLAND DANIEL (ABERDEEN)

WOODS RYAN (MANCHESTER)

NIBLOCK CAMERON (NEWCASTLE)

ALLINGTON TOBY (LEEDS)

DAL_MARTELLO DAVIDE (BIRMINGHAM)

O_CONNOR SAMUEL (UCL)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED +84KG

Final

PREECE NATHAN (NOTTINGHAM)

BRENNAN DOMINIC (LOUGHBOROUGH)

DUMBUYA TYRESE (UWE)

GKANT GEORGIOS (MIDDLESEX)

OGAH ROBERT_IYIOUKWE (USW)

JONES EUAN (LIVERPOOL)

MCNEIL DAVE (NORTHUMBRIA)

MCPARTLIN FIN (CARDIFF)

BLAKE CHARLIE (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

PRINCE CAMERON (EXETER)

KIDD TOBY (NOTTINGHAM)

POOLE RHURAIDH (STRATHCLYDE)

GUBAR ALEX (NEWCASTLE)

BOND HARRY (BIRMINGHAM)

MCWILLIAMS JAMES (SWANSEA)

MOLDSTAD_BAKKEN RASMUS (EDINBURGH)

ALMATROUK NASSER (GLASGOW)

FERNANDES MARTIN (KINGS COLLEGE)

LAM JASON (NOTTINGHAM)

SMITH DANIEL (LOUGHBOROUGH)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -60KG

Final

ESTRUCH JOSEPH (BIRMINGHAM)

BARARD HARDEEP (LOUGHBOROUGH)

TURPIN LIAM (BATH)

HUSSAIN SAMEER (SHEFFIELD HALLAM)

MEHAT JAS (NOTTINGHAM)

SPITERI MARCUS (YORK)

MCFADDEN-HEGARTY JACK (LIVERPOOL JOHN MOORES)

HASAN NOUH (QUEENS)

WILSON DANIEL (BIRMINGHAM)

FERRA SAMUEL (LOUGHBOROUGH)

ALDAIHANI FAHAD (SALFORD)

PARRIS CUBA (SHEFFIELD)

IBRAHIM SALIM (KINGS COLLEGE)

MICHAEL ANDREW (GLASGOW)

TAYLOR MARLEY (LOUGHBOROUGH)

MUNN THOMAS (BIRMINGHAM)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -67KG

Final

MAGAR LIYOUNG_ROKA (NOTTINGHAM)

HARRIOTT MORGAN (LANCASTER)

WELLS OLLIE (BRISTOL)

CHEUNG ISAAC (UWE)

MARSHALL ELLIS (YORK)

KOTZANASTASSIS PETROS (MANCHESTER)

YIP JUN (CARDIFF)

LIND EDWARD (LOUGHBOROUGH)

CLARKE THOMAS (UCL)

PROCK ADAM (BIRMINGHAM)

GORECKA-MARSHALL ALEX (DURHAM)

HUSSAIN SULAYMAN (LEEDS)

RICHARDSON DANIEL (NEWCASTLE)

ALLWRIGHT EWAN (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

RAVAT AQEEL (KINGS COLLEGE)

THOMAS LUKE (CARDIFF)

UKWIZAGIRA OSCAR (EDINBURGH)

KAVANAGH RORY (HARTPURY)

MULLAKANDA THISATH (UWE)

WILSON JOBY (COVENTRY)

MOORCROFT ZAK (GLASGOW)

BALZANELLI MASON (MANCHESTER)

GILBERT MATTHEW (EXETER)

NIRMAL TANMAY (UWE)

PHILLIPS GEORGE (CARDIFF)

FORD MITCHEL (MANCHESTER)

PEARMAN MATHEW (UCL)

CROOK JACOB (DURHAM)

CASEY THOMAS (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

RAVEENDRAN PRAKATHEISH (LEEDS)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -75KG

Final

ROBERTS EDWARD (KINGS COLLEGE)

BOVE ALEXANDER (NEWCASTLE)

BROWN TYLER (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

PURCELL EOIN (NOTTINGHAM)

CASHIN SEAN (LOUGHBOROUGH)

DOBSON MATTHEW (NORTHUMBRIA)

GOUGH JONNY (BATH)

WATT WILLIAM (DUNDEE)

BABALITIS ALEXANDROS (EDINBURGH)

ZHAO CHRIS (EAST ANGLIA)

DAVIS ARON (BIRMINGHAM)

CLOSA JAIME_RICCOMINI (UCL)

WESTCOTT FINN (LEEDS)

STAPLETON-SMITH JADE (LIVERPOOL)

FEDEROV BORIS (READING)

BUNDY LUKE (SWANSEA)

REBANI ABDELJABBER (LOUGHBOROUGH)

CHEWINGS MARCUS (HULL)

SHAW NED (DURHAM)

BRYANT JOSEPH (BATH)

BLAS ERNEST (EAST ANGLIA)

BEDILU DANIEL (BATH)

ALNOUMAS WALEED (NOTTINGHAM)

SOHAL SUKHJOTE (BIRMINGHAM)

BIRNIE FRASER (DUNDEE)

MARTIN OLIVER (LEEDS)

TERRINGTON JAMES (LOUGHBOROUGH)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
1/1

BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - EXPERIENCED -84KG

Final

PINARDIN ANTIONE (EDINBURGH)

REES-WILLIAMS COLE (EXETER)

YATES LUKE (KENT)

HUKE WILLIAM (NOTTINGHAM)

CHEUNG SIU_YEUNG (UWE)

BROWN ETHAN (LEEDS TRINITY)

DESHPANDE SHUBHANKAR (BIRMINGHAM)

GACAY CONRAD (BATH)

FRANSIOLI ARTHUR (KINGS COLLEGE)

HAUSSMANN ADEN (EDINBURGH)

BAKARE SAIDI (TEESIDE)

PRESTON NATHAN (DURHAM)

ZANUNI LUCIANO (NEWCASTLE)

BURT TOM (LOUGHBOROUGH)

DEVONPORT ALEX (CARDIFF)

BUCKLEY CIARAN (EDINBURGH)

SCHENK MICHAEL (EXETER)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE HW +80KG

Final

ASUA DURAN (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

SUAREZ_ERLAND DANIEL (ABERDEEN)

FENNY JACK (NEWCASTLE)

SUMMERS MERLIN (UWE)

GRUBHAM SEBASTIAN (CARDIFF)

MCLELLAN ROSS (DUNDEE)

MYAGKOV ALEXANDER (YORK)

RAMALINGAM ATHAVAN (HULL)

MEASOR CONNOR (NORTHUMBRIA)

MICHELI MARCEL (BIRMINGHAM)

ACCO FERNANDO (DURHAM)

CLAWLEY SAM (COVENTRY)

GASHAIJA ALVIN (MIDDLESEX)

BERTA AKOS (ABERDEEN)

PASTORE JOSEPH (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

MCCHESNEY THEO (NEWCASTLE)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE LW -70KG

Final

STEVENS HARVEY (DURHAM)

COONEY JOSEPH (COVENTRY)

SYKES DYLAN (SWANSEA)

JAMES TOM (NOTTINGHAM)

ALANAZI MOHAMMED (UWE)

DEANEY ADAM (BATH)

MACBETH SEAN (EXETER)

O_CONNOR SAMUEL (UCL)

MAHSHAR MIRZA (MANCHESTER)

COYLE FINTAN (BIRMINGHAM)

MCCLEARY KURT (NORTHUMBRIA)

LUK ZHIHANG (PORTSMOUTH)

WALLER BEN (DUNDEE)

BIRK DALEEP (BATH)

FRANK CHRISTIAN (UWE)

ADEBAYO ABDUL-MATIN (MIDDLESEX)

VENN JAMES (BATH)

DJOLETO STEFAN_FLEISCHER (PORTSMOUTH)

FITZGIBBON JOSEPH (ABERDEEN)

MENON UDI (UCL)

WOODS RYAN (MANCHESTER)

MARTIN PETER (NOTTINGHAM)

MOHABIR LAVESH (LEEDS)

SIDHU RAJAN (BIRMINGHAM)

BIRD JOSHUA (COVENTRY)

DONKIN HARRY (UWE)

LOTERY PATRICK (IMPERIAL)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE INDIVIDUAL KUMITE - NOVICE MW -80KG

Final

LEONARD_GARRIDO NICOLAS (NOTTINGHAM)

PRICE BRANDON (COVENTRY)

IVANOVAS LUKAS (PORTSMOUTH)

STEWART ROSS (ABERDEEN)

SECI MATUS (EDINBURGH)

NIBLOCK CAMERON (NEWCASTLE)

HANCOCK BENEDICT (UWE)

MAFUTA PRINCE (COVENTRY)

DAL_MARTELLO DAVIDE (BIRMINGHAM)

AKELIS RADVILAS (MIDDLESEX)

ARAPAJA AYODEJI (COVENTRY)

EL-ASSADI MAHMOUD (NOTTINGHAM)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
FEMALE TEAM KUMITE

Final

NEWCASTLE (NEWCASTLE)

NOTTINGHAM (NOTTINGHAM)

NORTHUMBRIA (NORTHUMBRIA)

BIRMINGHAM (BIRMINGHAM)

YORK (YORK)

DURHAM (DURHAM)

NOTTINGHAM TRENT (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

LEEDS (LEEDS)

LOUGHBOROUGH (LOUGHBOROUGH)

EXETER (EXETER)

BATH (BATH)

SWANSEA (SWANSEA)

GLASGOW (GLASGOW)

[Original]



Tatami Pool
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MALE TEAM KUMITE

Final

NOTTINGHAM TRENT (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

NEWCASTLE (NEWCASTLE)

BATH (BATH)

ABERDEEN (ABERDEEN)

KINGS COLLEGE (KINGS COLLEGE)

WARWICK (WARWICK)

GLASGOW (GLASGOW)

DURHAM (DURHAM)

NOTTINGHAM (NOTTINGHAM)

YORK (YORK)

LEEDS (LEEDS)

UCL (UCL)

NORTHUMBRIA (NORTHUMBRIA)

CARDIFF (CARDIFF)

BIRMINGHAM (BIRMINGHAM)

EXETER (EXETER)

LOUGHBOROUGH (LOUGHBOROUGH)

EDINBURGH (EDINBURGH)

[Original]
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BUCS Karate Championships 2023, ENG
MIXED TEAM KATA

Final

EXETER (EXETER)

BATH (BATH)

KINGS COLLEGE (KINGS COLLEGE)

GLASGOW (GLASGOW)

DURHAM (DURHAM)

NOTTINGHAM (NOTTINGHAM)

SWANSEA (SWANSEA)

EDINBURGH (EDINBURGH)

YORK (YORK)

NORTHUMBRIA (NORTHUMBRIA)

BIRMINGHAM (BIRMINGHAM)

[Original]



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

POOL 1 - FEMALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 RUSSELL CENYA (NORTHUMBRIA)

2 MORTIMER ISLA (DUNDEE)

3 AKRAMI ROYA (STRATHCLYDE)

4 SARAF SANIKA (BATH)

5 JEMSON MEGAN (NEWCASTLE)

6 BEVAN LYDIA (MANCHESTER
METROPOLITAN)

7 MARANO ANNALISA (NOTTINGHAM)

8 MCCRORIE LUCY (GLASGOW)

9 CHE JASMINE (EDINBURGH)

10 WILLIAMS ZARA (EAST ANGLIA)

11 BARTLETT ELLA (PORTSMOUTH)

12 SQUITIERI FRANCESCA (DURHAM)

13 PHILLIPS PATCHOULI (SWANSEA)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

POOL 2 - FEMALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 JONES ALEXANDRA (YORK)

2 SHAW NICOLE (IMPERIAL)

3 HARRIS GABBY (CARDIFF)

4 CHEN JEAN (NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

5 BARON GRACE (EDGE HILL)

6 ONIONS ELIZABETH (MANCHESTER)

7 LOGAN CHRISTINA
(LOUGHBOROUGH)

8 SPILSBURY REBECCA
(LEEDS TRINITY)

9 MCPARTLIN MAISIE (UWE)

10 WAKEMAN GRACE (CAMBRIDGE)

11 CAUGHEY ANNA (ST ANDREWS)

12 WILLIAMS JORDANNA
(NOTTINGHAM)

13 EDGELER SASHA (ST MARYS)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

1 / 1

POOL 3 - FEMALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank

1 MIAH-DODKIN ASHLEIGH
(WESTMINSTER)

2 DOLAN MOLLY (LEEDS)

3 BRABBAN-BROWN
ELLEN (BIRMINGHAM)

4 KERSHAW AMY (LIVERPOOL
JOHN MOORES)

5 WONG_ROGERS
AIMEE (EDINBURGH)

6 MITCHELL HANNAH (GREENWICH)

7 READ ZOE (DURHAM)

8 JAMES TRINITY (PORTSMOUTH)

9 SHAW LAUREN (NEWCASTLE)

10 YATES LUCY (HERTFORDSHIRE)

11 MAITLAND JESSICA (NOTTINGHAM)

12 LEE RACHEL (CARDIFF)

13 ZHANG ROSE (CAMBRIDGE)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

1 / 1

POOL 4 - FEMALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 JOLLY GRACE (DURHAM)

2 POWELL EVA (LEEDS TRINITY)

3 KWOK HOI_TUNG
(LOUGHBOROUGH)

4 ANNETTS HOLLY (BATH)

5 CORREIA INES (NEWCASTLE)

6 LING JEAN (MANCHESTER)

7 HO CHRISTINE (IMPERIAL)

8 CULVER LAUREN (GLASGOW)

9 WELLS CONNIE (PORTSMOUTH)

10 EVELEIGH KRYSTAL (SWANSEA)

11 BELLAMY KATE
(NOTTINGHAM TRENT)

12 HURST HANA (EDINBURGH)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 HAUSSMANN ADEN (EDINBURGH)

2 NIRMAL TANMAY (UWE)

3 BALZANELLI MASON
(MANCHESTER)

4 MCPARTLIN FIN (CARDIFF)

5 FERNANDES MARTIN
(KINGS COLLEGE)

6 ESTRUCH JOSEPH (BIRMINGHAM)

7 FEDEROV BORIS (READING)

8 LILLY ROAN (DURHAM)

9 ALMATROUK NASSER (GLASGOW)

10 TRAVES DYLAN (NOTTINGHAM)

11 KIDD DILLON (LOUGHBOROUGH)

12 GOUGH JONNY (BATH)

POOL 1 - MALE EXPERIENCED KATA



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

POOL 2 - MALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 JONES EUAN (LIVERPOOL)

2 TEMPEST AIDEN
(LOUGHBOROUGH)

3 MICHAEL ANDREW (GLASGOW)

4 IBRAHIM SALIM (KINGS COLLEGE)

5 TUDDENHAM JAMES (EXETER)

6 FURLAN FRANCESCO (IMPERIAL)

7 MCNEIL DAVE (NORTHUMBRIA)

8 PEARMAN MATHEW (UCL)

9 JIMENEZ-MUNOZ MIGUEL (LEEDS)

10 PRESTON NATHAN (DURHAM)

11 PHILLIPS GEORGE (CARDIFF)

12 BROWN ETHAN (LEEDS TRINITY)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

POOL 3 - MALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 MARSHALL ELLIS (YORK)

2 HALL DAVID (USW)

3 TURPIN LIAM (BATH)

4 CHEUNG SIU_YEUNG (UWE)

5 SCOTT ROBERT (BIRMINGHAM)

6 ROSSMANITH LUKAS
(ST ANDREWS)

7 WILBY ANTHONY (MANCHESTER)

8 SHAW NED (DURHAM)

9 HARRISON JAMES (NOTTINGHAM)

10 YATES LUKE (KENT)

11 ROBERTS EDWARD
(KINGS COLLEGE)

12 YIP JUN (CARDIFF)



BUCS Karate Championships 2023 - 2023-04-01

POOL 4 - MALE EXPERIENCED KATA

Competitors Kata 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Extra Total Rank
1 CHATTOE CALLUM (BATH)

2 TAYLOR MARLEY
(LOUGHBOROUGH)

3 BREWS GEORGE (GLASGOW)

4 WYCHERLEY OLIVER
(NOTTINGHAM)

5 MULLAKANDA THISATH (UWE)

6 ROWER BENJAMIN (BIRMINGHAM)

7 GILBERT MATTHEW (EXETER)

8 WESTCOTT FINN (LEEDS)

9 FORD MITCHEL (MANCHESTER)

10 JAREMKO STEVEN (NORTHUMBRIA)

11 WARE STEPHEN (UCL)
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